
Seat style Part # 

Chassis

whole Z689401

divided Z689406

whole Z689411

divided Z689416

Starfish Pro 1 Electric, Special Order whole Z689421
divided Z689426

whole Z689402

divided Z689407

whole Z689412

divided Z689417

whole Z689422

divided Z689427

whole Z689403

divided Z689408

whole Z689413

Starfish Pro 3 Hydraulic, Special order divided Z689418

whole Z689423

Starfish Pro 3 Electric, Special Order divided Z689428

Back
Z689431

Z689432

Z689433

Back with sacrum support inc cushion Z689437

Back with sacrum support inc cushion Z689436

Back with sacrum support inc cushion Z689435

Lateral Support

Z689441

Z689442

Z689443

Z689454

Z689446

Z689447

Z689448

Z689455

Headrest

Z689456

Z689457

Z689458

Mounting bracket for Active forehead strap, must order headrest Z152435

Z77101

Z77102

Armrest

Z689461

Z689462

Z689463

Z689575

Lateral Support Wide 2 $647.00

Lateral Support Wide reinforced 2 $967.00

RetailDescription

Starfish Pro 1 Electric, Special Order

Starfish Pro 1 Hydraulic, Special order

Starfish Pro 1 Hydraulic, Special order

Armrest attaches to back

Armrest attaches to back

Armrest attaches to back

Soft cushion for armrest

Lateral Support 

Lateral Support

Lateral Support reinforced

Lateral Support reinforced

Headrest long

Headrest

Headrest long

Active Forehead strap, must use bracket Z152435

Starfish Pro 1

Starfish Pro 1

Starfish Pro 2

Size

1

2

17.5" x 18.3"

11" x14.8"

10.9" x 13.6"

11" x 14.8"

10.9" x 13.6"

11" x 14.8"

10.9" x 13.6"

11"-17.5"

14.4" x 15.1"

11" x 17.5"

14.4" x 15.1"

11" x 17.5"

Starfish Pro 2 Hydraulic, Special order

Starfish Pro 2 Electric, Special Order

Starfish Pro 2 Electric, Special Order

Starfish Pro 2 

1

2

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023

3

1

Back, includes cushion 3

Seat 

dimension

Size

Back, includes cushion 1

Back, includes cushion 2

Starfish Pro 3 Hydraulic, Special order

Starfish Pro 3 Electric, Special Order

14.4" x 15.1"

16.5" x 19.9"

17.5" x 18.3"

Starfish Pro 3

Starfish Pro 3

16.5" x 19.9"

17.5" x 18.3"

16.5" x 19.9"

Lateral Support

Lateral Support reinforced

Starfish Pro 2 Hydraulic, Special order

2

3

Size

Size

2

2

Adult

Junior

1

3

1

1

Active Forehead strap, must use bracket Z152435

2

3

$3,665.00

$3,838.00

$5,234.00

$5,410.00

$6,454.00
$6,630.00

$3,665.00

$3,838.00

$5,234.00

$5,410.00

$6,454.00

$6,630.00

$3,665.00

$3,838.00

$5,234.00

$5,410.00

$6,454.00

$6,630.00

$839.00

$839.00

$839.00

$1,013.00

$1,013.00

$1,013.00

$560.00

$560.00

$560.00

$839.00

$839.00

$839.00

$426.00

$426.00

$426.00

$60.00

$535.00

$535.00

$447.00

$447.00

$447.00

$200.00



Seat style Part # RetailDescription

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023
Seat 

dimension

Z689576

Z689465

Z689466

Soft cushion for armrest

Armrest mounts to chassis

Armrest mounts to chassis

2-3

1

2-3

$200.00

$647.00

$647.00



Seat style Part # RetailDescription

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023
Seat 

dimension

Table

Table, inside 11.5" wide x 10.5" deep Z990252

Table, inside 13.25" wide x 11.5" deep Z990253

Table, inside 15" wide x 12.5" deep Z990254

Table Z990255

Z375211

Z375311

Z375411

Z376521

Z376531

Z376541

Z689284

Z689471

Z689472

Z689473

Z689476

Z689477

Z689478

Z689561

Z689472

Z689563

Z689481

Z689483

Buckle

DWSR25 Z374201

725 Z374202

DWSR40 Z374211

S40 Z374212

740 Z374213

DWSR40 Z374221

S40 Z374222

740 Z374223

DWSR25 Z374205

725 Z374206

DWSR40 Z374216

S40 Z374217

740 Z374218

DWSR40 Z374226

S40 Z374227

740 Z374228

DWSR25 Z374231

725 Z374232

Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point

Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point

Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point

Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point

Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point

Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point

Size

Size

2

3

5

4

Large

Sternum support soft blue

Sternum support soft blue

H-Strap soft blue

Sternum support soft blue

H-Strap soft blue

H-Strap soft blue

1

2

3

Leg position, outside for divided seat

Leg position, outside for divided seat

Leg position, outside for divided seat

Positioning Support, order strap and mount

Leg positioning/hip support Size

Small

Medium

Large

Small

Medium

Upper mounting bracket long, required with above

Leg positioning/hip support Size

Small

Small

Medium

SittBelt Comfort blue, 2 point

SittBelt Comfort blue, 2 point

Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point

Leg position, inside, for divided seat 

Leg position, inside, for divided seat 

Leg position, inside, for divided seat 

1

2

3

1

2

3

1-2

3

Leg position, outside, whole seat 

Leg position, outside, whole seat. Use Z689472 

Leg position, outside, whole seat 

Hip support

Hip support

Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point

Medium

Anti-rotational belt blue, 4 point

Anti-rotational belt blue, 4 point

Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point

Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point

Small

Small

Medium

Large

Large

Medium

Medium

Large

Large

Large

Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point

Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point

Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point

Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point

Medium

Large

Small

Small

$182.00

$182.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$146.00

$637.00

$637.00

$637.00

$637.00

$637.00

$637.00

$637.00

$637.00

$637.00

$637.00

$637.00

$92.00

$197.00

$197.00

$197.00

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00

$589.00

$589.00

$589.00

$589.00



Seat style Part # RetailDescription

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023
Seat 

dimension

DWSR40 Z374241

DWSR40 Z374092

740 Z374242

Z377111

Z377211

Z377311

Z689486

Z689487

Z689488

Z689491

Z689492

Z689493

Z689496

Z689497

Z689498

Z689501

Z689502

Z689503

Z689506

Z689507

Z689508

Z689511

Z689512

Z689513

Z689516

Z689517

Z689518

Z689520

Z689521

Z689522

Z689523

Z689524

Z689525

Z689541

Z689542

Z689543

Z689546

Z689547

Z689548

Cushion Seat part, divided seat 2

Cushion Seat part, divided seat 3

Pot/Splash guard Size

Cushion Seat part, extra pressure relief Size

Cushion Seat part, whole seat 1

Cushion Seat part, whole seat 2

Cushion Seat part, whole seat 3

Cushion Seat part, divided seat 1

Calf Support Size

Calf support

Calf Support

Calf Support

Cushion only for calf support

Cushion only for calf support

Cushion only for calf support

1

2

3

1

2

3

Ankle Holder, soft blue

Ankle Holder, soft blue

1

2

Anti-rotational belt w/gel blue, 4 point Medium

Cushion only for footrest divided 

Cushion only for footrest divided 

Cushion only for footrest divided 

Footrest tip-up, full plate

Footrest tip-up, full plate

Footrest tip-up, full plate

3Footrest divided

Anti-rotational belt blue, 4 point

Anti-rotational belt blue, 4 point

Ankle Holder Size

Medium

Medium

Small

Medium

Large

Ankle Holder, soft blue

3

Size

Footrest, full plate 1

2Footrest, full plate

3Footrest, full plate

Footrest divided

Footrest divided

Footrest

2

3

Footrest divided tip-up

Footrest divided tip-up

Footrest divided tip-up

footrest divided ball joint

footrest divided ball joint

footrest divided ball joint

Cushion only for footrest, full plate

Cushion only for footrest, full plate

1

2

1

3

1

1

2

3

2

3

Cushion only for footrest, full plate

1

2

$313.00

$313.00

$313.00

$313.00

$313.00

$313.00

$316.00

$316.00

$316.00

$131.00

$131.00

$131.00

$760.00

$839.00

$839.00

$839.00

$907.00

$907.00

$907.00

$980.00

$980.00

$980.00

$149.00

$149.00

$149.00

$168.00

$168.00

$168.00

$760.00

$140.00

$694.00

$694.00

$694.00

$760.00

$140.00

$140.00

$182.00

$277.00

$182.00



Seat style Part # RetailDescription

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023
Seat 

dimension

Z689526

Z689527

Z689533

Z689534

Z689581

Z689582

Z689583

Z689671

Z689672

Z689673

Pot 1 1-2

Pot 2 2

Splash guard sz M 1-2

Splash guard sz L 2

Spare parts Size

Back Cushion replacement 1

Back Cushion replacement 2

Back Cushion replacement 3

Seat Cushion replacement 1

Seat Cushion replacement 2

Seat Cushion replacement 3 $239.00

$175.00

$175.00

$175.00

$239.00

$239.00

$214.00

$214.00

$175.00

$175.00



Seat style Part # RetailDescription

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023
Seat 

dimension

Z689676

Z689677

Z689678

Z689681

Z689682

Z689683

Z689691

Z689692

Z689693

Z689695

Z689696

Z689697

Z689698

Z689578Laterals cushion replacement, pair 2

Divided Seat Cushion replacement 3

Headrest cushion replacement 1 long

2

1

Headrest cushion replacement

Headrest cushion replacement

Leg abduction cushion replacement, inner

Divided Seat Cushion replacement 1

Divided Seat Cushion replacement 2

2 long

Leg adduction cushion replacement, outer 1

Leg adduction cushion replacement, outer 2

Leg adduction cushion replacement, outer 3

Leg abduction cushion replacement, inner

Leg abduction cushion replacement, inner

Hole fill leg part

2

3

$141.00

$92.00

$92.00

$92.00

$21.00

$137.00

$137.00

$137.00

$92.00

$92.00

$92.00

$273.00

$273.00

$273.00


