Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023					
Description	Seat dimension	Seat style	Part #	Retail	
Chassis					
Starfish Pro 1	11" x14.8"	whole	Z689401	\$3,665.00	
Starfish Pro 1	10.9" x 13.6"	divided	Z689406	\$3,838.00	
Starfish Pro 1 Hydraulic, Special order	11" x 14.8"	whole	Z689411	\$5,234.00	
Starfish Pro 1 Hydraulic, Special order	10.9" x 13.6"	divided	Z689416	\$5,410.00	
Starfish Pro 1 Electric, Special Order	11" x 14.8"	whole	Z689421	\$6,454.00	
Starfish Pro 1 Electric, Special Order	10.9" x 13.6"	divided	Z689426	\$6,630.00	
Starfish Pro 2	11"-17.5"	whole	Z689402	\$3,665.00	
Starfish Pro 2	14.4" x 15.1"	divided	Z689407	\$3,838.00	
Starfish Pro 2 Hydraulic, Special order	11" x 17.5"	whole	Z689412	\$5,234.00	
Starfish Pro 2 Hydraulic, Special order	14.4" x 15.1"	divided	Z689417	\$5,410.00	
Starfish Pro 2 Electric, Special Order	11" x 17.5"	whole	Z689422	\$6,454.00	
Starfish Pro 2 Electric, Special Order	14.4" x 15.1"	divided	Z689427	\$6,630.00	
Starfish Pro 3	16.5" x 19.9"	whole	Z689403	\$3,665.00	
Starfish Pro 3	17.5" x 18.3"	divided	Z689408	\$3,838.00	
Starfish Pro 3 Hydraulic, Special order	16.5" x 19.9"	whole	Z689413	\$5,234.00	
Starfish Pro 3 Hydraulic, Special order	17.5" x 18.3"	divided	Z689418	\$5,410.00	
Starfish Pro 3 Electric, Special Order	16.5" x 19.9"	whole	Z689423	\$6,454.00	
Starfish Pro 3 Electric, Special Order	17.5" x 18.3"	divided	Z689428	\$6,630.00	
Back	Size				
Back, includes cushion	1		Z689431	\$839.00	
Back, includes cushion	2		Z689432	\$839.00	
Back, includes cushion	3		Z689433	\$839.00	
Back with sacrum support inc cushion	1		Z689437	\$1,013.00	
Back with sacrum support inc cushion	2		Z689436	\$1,013.00	
Back with sacrum support inc cushion	3		Z689435	\$1,013.00	
Lateral Support	Size				
_ateral Support	1		Z689441	\$560.00	
_ateral Support	2		Z689442	\$560.00	
_ateral Support	3		Z689443	\$560.00	
_ateral Support Wide	2		Z689454	\$647.00	
Lateral Support reinforced	1		Z689446	\$839.00	
_ateral Support reinforced	2		Z689447	\$839.00	
_ateral Support reinforced	3		Z689448	\$839.00	
_ateral Support Wide reinforced	2		Z689455	\$967.00	
Headrest	Size				
Headrest long	1		Z689456	\$426.00	
Headrest	2		Z689457	\$426.00	
Headrest long	2		Z689458	\$426.00	
•					
Mounting bracket for Active forehead strap, m			Z152435	\$60.00	
Active Forehead strap, must use bracket Z15			Z77101	\$535.00	
Active Forehead strap, must use bracket Z15			Z77102	\$535.00	
Armrest	Size				
Armrest attaches to back	1		Z689461	\$447.00	
Armrest attaches to back	2		Z689462	\$447.00	
	0			\$447.00	
Armrest attaches to back	3		Z689463	5447.00	

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023				
Description	Seat dimension	Seat style	Part #	Retail
Soft cushion for armrest	2-3		Z689576	\$200.00
Armrest mounts to chassis	1		Z689465	\$647.00
Armrest mounts to chassis	2-3		Z689466	\$647.00

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023				
Description	Seat dimension	Seat style	Part #	Retail
Table	Size			
Table, inside 11.5" wide x 10.5" deep	2		Z990252	\$589.00
Table, inside 13.25" wide x 11.5" deep	3		Z990253	\$589.00
Table, inside 15" wide x 12.5" deep	4		Z990254	\$589.00
Table	5		Z990255	\$589.00
Positioning Support, order strap and mo	ount Size			
Sternum support soft blue	Small		Z375211	\$140.00
Sternum support soft blue	Medium		Z375311	\$140.00
Sternum support soft blue	Large		Z375411	\$140.00
H-Strap soft blue	Small		Z376521	\$197.00
H-Strap soft blue	Medium		Z376531	\$197.00
H-Strap soft blue	Large		Z376541	\$197.00
Jpper mounting bracket long, required with above			Z689284	\$92.00
Leg positioning/hip support	Size			
_eg position, outside for divided seat	1		Z689471	\$637.00
_eg position, outside for divided seat	2		Z689472	\$637.00
_eg position, outside for divided seat	3		Z689473	\$637.00
_eg position, inside, for divided seat	1		Z689476	\$637.00
_eg position, inside, for divided seat	2		Z689477	\$637.00
Leg position, inside, for divided seat	3		Z689478	\$637.00
_eg position, outside, whole seat	1		Z689561	\$637.00
_eg position, outside, whole seat. Use Z6894	72 2		Z689472	\$637.00
_eg position, outside, whole seat	3		Z689563	\$637.00
Hip support	1-2		Z689481	\$637.00
Hip support	3		Z689483	\$637.00
Leg positioning/hip support	Size	Buckle		
SittBelt Comfort blue, 2 point	Small	DWSR25	Z374201	\$146.00
SittBelt Comfort blue, 2 point	Small	725	Z374202	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point	Medium	DWSR40	Z374211	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point	Medium	S40	Z374212	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point	Medium	740	Z374213	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point	Large	DWSR40	Z374221	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point	Large	S40	Z374222	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Comfort Blue, 2 point	Large	740	Z374223	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point	Small	DWSR25	Z374205	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point	Small	725	Z374206	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point	Medium	DWSR40	Z374216	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point	Medium	S40	Z374217	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point	Medium	740	Z374218	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point	Large	DWSR40	Z374226	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point	Large	S40	Z374227	\$146.00
Sitt Belt Blue, 4 point	Large	740	Z374228	\$146.00
Anti-rotational belt blue, 4 point	Small	DWSR25	Z374231	\$182.00
Anti-rotational belt blue, 4 point	Small	725	Z374232	\$182.00

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023					
	Seat				
Description	dimension	Seat style	Part #	Retail	
Anti-rotational belt blue, 4 point	Medium	DWSR40	Z374241	\$182.00	
Anti-rotational belt w/gel blue, 4 point	Medium	DWSR40	Z374092	\$277.00	
Anti-rotational belt blue, 4 point	Medium	740	Z374242	\$182.00	
Ankle Holder	Size				
Ankle Holder, soft blue	Small		Z377111	\$140.00	
Ankle Holder, soft blue	Medium		Z377211	\$140.00	
Ankle Holder, soft blue	Large		Z377311	\$140.00	
Footrest	Size				
Footrest, full plate	1		Z689486	\$694.00	
Footrest, full plate	2		Z689487	\$694.00	
Footrest, full plate	3		Z689488	\$694.00	
Footrest divided	1		Z689491	\$760.00	
Footrest divided	2		Z689492	\$760.00	
Footrest divided	3		Z689493	\$760.00	
Footrest tip-up, full plate	1		Z689496	\$839.00	
Footrest tip-up, full plate	2		Z689497	\$839.00	
Footrest tip-up, full plate	3		Z689498	\$839.00	
Footrest divided tip-up	1		Z689501	\$907.00	
Footrest divided tip-up	2		Z689502	\$907.00	
Footrest divided tip-up	3		Z689503	\$907.00	
footrest divided ball joint	1		Z689506	\$980.00	
footrest divided ball joint	2		Z689507	\$980.00	
footrest divided ball joint	3		Z689508	\$980.00	
Cushion only for footrest, full plate	1		Z689511	\$149.00	
Cushion only for footrest, full plate	2		Z689512	\$149.00	
Cushion only for footrest, full plate	3		Z689513	\$149.00	
Cushion only for footrest divided	1		Z689516	\$168.00	
Cushion only for footrest divided	2		Z689517	\$168.00	
Cushion only for footrest divided	3		Z689518	\$168.00	
Calf Support	Size				
Calf support	1		Z689520	\$316.00	
Calf Support	2		Z689521	\$316.00	
Calf Support	3		Z689522	\$316.00	
Cushion only for calf support	1		Z689523	\$131.00	
Cushion only for calf support	2		Z689524	\$131.00	
Cushion only for calf support	3		Z689525	\$131.00	
Cushion Seat part, extra pressure	relief Size				
Cushion Seat part, whole seat	1		Z689541	\$313.00	
Cushion Seat part, whole seat	2		Z689542	\$313.00	
Cushion Seat part, whole seat	3		Z689543	\$313.00	
Cushion Seat part, divided seat	1		Z689546	\$313.00	
Cushion Seat part, divided seat	2		Z689547	\$313.00	
Cushion Seat part, divided seat	3		Z689548	\$313.00	
Pot/Splash guard	Size				

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023				
Description	Seat dimension Seat style	Part #	Retail	
Pot 1	1-2	Z689526	\$175.00	
Pot 2	2	Z689527	\$175.00	
Splash guard sz M	1-2	Z689533	\$214.00	
Splash guard sz L	2	Z689534	\$214.00	
Spare parts	Size			
Back Cushion replacement	1	Z689581	\$175.00	
Back Cushion replacement	2	Z689582	\$175.00	
Back Cushion replacement	3	Z689583	\$175.00	
Seat Cushion replacement	1	Z689671	\$239.00	
Seat Cushion replacement	2	Z689672	\$239.00	
Seat Cushion replacement	3	Z689673	\$239.00	

Starfish Shower Chairs Retail 2023					
Description	Seat dimension	Seat style	Part #	Retail	
Divided Seat Cushion replacement	1		Z689676	\$273.00	
Divided Seat Cushion replacement	2		Z689677	\$273.00	
Divided Seat Cushion replacement	3		Z689678	\$273.00	
Headrest cushion replacement	1 long		Z689681	\$92.00	
Headrest cushion replacement	2 long		Z689682	\$92.00	
Headrest cushion replacement	2		Z689683	\$92.00	
Leg abduction cushion replacement, inner	1		Z689691	\$137.00	
Leg abduction cushion replacement, inner	2		Z689692	\$137.00	
Leg abduction cushion replacement, inner	3		Z689693	\$137.00	
Hole fill leg part			Z689695	\$21.00	
Leg adduction cushion replacement, outer	1		Z689696	\$92.00	
Leg adduction cushion replacement, outer	2		Z689697	\$92.00	
Leg adduction cushion replacement, outer	3		Z689698	\$92.00	
Laterals cushion replacement, pair	2		Z689578	\$141.00	